
AFTER  
SCHOOL  
CLUBS 

SEPTEMBER  
2021 –  
FEBRUARY  
2022 

MARCH–  
JUNE 
2022

THURSDAY

BRAIN TRAINING 
TIME
16:00 – 17:00

AGE
9 - 12 years

LANGUAGE
Bilingual 
(English, German)

LOCATION
 Tandem IMS 
Seefeldstrasse 111  
8008 Zurich

COST
CHF 47 per lesson
 (Price includes access to the 
AMAKid's online platform which 
is monitored by the teacher)

CONDITIONS
Club must be booked for the 
 entire semester.  
Minimum of 5 children to start 
club.

MORE INFO: 

043 500 10 39

eca@tandem-ims.ch

tandem-ims.ch



Tandem IMS 
Bethany Hill  |  043 500 10 39  |  eca@tandem-ims.ch  |  tandem-ims.ch
Zurich Seefeld  |  Zollikon  |  Uetikon am See

Please note, that Tandem IMS Zurich has a strict NO NUT POLICY due to  allergies within the school.  

BRAIN TRAINING
Course Description 

AMAKids's program aims to improve a child's intellectual capabilities with the help of an abacus. The abacus is an 
ancient calculating tool coming from Japan and is used for the calculation of addition, subtraction, multiplication 
and division. Already in the first lesson children learn to use not only the physical abacus but also a mental one. 
This allows children to use both sides of the brain, which as a result improves the efficiency of the brain. 

Children come to the class once a week for 1h and after the class they get personalised access to AMAKids's 24/7 
online platform. Kids work on their customised program which requires 15 minutes of training 4 times per week.  
This is monitored by a trained teacher and is why progression is much more likely

The course helps children perceive and process any information quickly, use both hemispheres of the brain 
simultaneously, improve concentration, memory and self confidence!

Benefits:
   Harmonious development of both hemispheres of the brain
   AMAKids have found that students are able to calculate faster than most adults and recite a poem simultaneously!
    Improved information processing (this course helps children to perceive and process ALL information faster)
   Increased concentration 
   Improved photographic memory
   Improved self confidence

Thursday 16:00-17:00 

CODE 141 CODE 142

DATES
2021 /  
2022

AUG

SEP

OCT

NOV

DEC

JAN

FEB

DATES  
2022

MAR

APR

MAY

JUN

JUL

WEEKS 18 × 60 minute lessons WEEKS   14 × 60 minute lessons

COST CHF 846.– (CHF 47.– / 60 minutes) COST CHF 658.– (CHF 47.– / 60 minutes)

2021/2022ALL NEW CONTENT, UPDATED KITS 
AND ROBOTS

2

4

6

2

3

9

11

13

16

25

20

23

27

3

7 12

12 19

2 9 16

5

10 24

23

10

28
30

9 16

31

30


