

TIME 16:00 - 17:00

**9 - 12 years** 

MORE INFO: 043 500 10 39 eca@tandem-ims.ch tandem-ims.ch LANGUAGE Bilingual

(English, German)

Tandem IMS
Seefeldstrasse 111
8008 Zurich

CHF 47 per lesson

(Price includes access to the AMAKid's online platform which is monitored by the teacher)

**CONDITIONS** 

Club must be booked for the entire semester.
Minimum of 5 children to start club.





## **Course Description**

AMAKids's program aims to improve a child's intellectual capabilities with the help of an abacus. The abacus is an ancient calculating tool coming from Japan and is used for the calculation of addition, subtraction, multiplication and division. Already in the first lesson children learn to use not only the physical abacus but also a mental one. This allows children to use both sides of the brain, which as a result improves the efficiency of the brain.

Children come to the class once a week for 1h and after the class they get personalised access to AMAKids's 24/7 online platform. Kids work on their customised program which requires 15 minutes of training 4 times per week. This is monitored by a trained teacher and is why progression is much more likely

The course helps children perceive and process any information quickly, use both hemispheres of the brain simultaneously, improve concentration, memory and self confidence!

## **Benefits:**

- Harmonious development of both hemispheres of the brain
- AMAKids have found that students are able to calculate faster than most adults and recite a poem simultaneously!
- Improved information processing (this course helps children to perceive and process ALL information faster)
- Increased concentration
- Improved photographic memory
- Improved self confidence

## Thursday 16:00-17:00

CODE	141
DATES 2021/ 2022	AUG SEP 2 9 16 23 30 OCT 28  NOV 4 11 25 DEC 2 9 16  JAN 6 13 20 27 FEB 3 10
WEEKS	18 × 60 minute lessons
COST	CHF 846 (CHF 47/60 minutes)

CODE	.42	
DATES 2022	MAR 3 10 24 31 APR 7 12 MAY 5 12 19 IUN 2 9 16 23 30 IUL	
WEEKS	14 × 60 minute lessons	
COST	CHF 658.– (CHF 47.– / 60 minutes)	

Please note, that Tandem IMS Zurich has a strict **NO NUT POLICY** due to allergies within the school.

Tandem IMS

Bethany Hill | 043 500 10 39 | eca@tandem-ims.ch | tandem-ims.ch Zurich Seefeld | Zollikon | Uetikon am See

